N4887 - METAMOIHZH — EQOAIAZTIKH AAYZIAA

Dopeag
ML G AIAT NEPIGEPEIAL AYTIKHE MAKEAONIAZ

KOkAog
A ACTIINAR A' KOkAog

Kardragn ZuvoAIKn
ZuvoAikoU| Kwdikog PakéAlou Emwvupia Emixeipnong BaBpoAoy
BaBuou ia
1 M04/07/8/73752/01 ECO KAXTOPIA EIME 800452725 82
2 M04/07/8/92970/01 ECO KASTOPIA ETAIPEIA NEPIOPIZ 800452725 79
3 104/07/8/10235/01 EPrO3TAZIO AEPIOYXQN MNOTQN ITE 095035372 68
4 104/07/8/04958/01 AATOMEIA ETAIPEIA NEPIOPIZMENH 998167496 65
5 104/07/8/84610/01 NAILCON MONOMPOZQIMH I.K.E. 800872535 61
6 M04/07/8/18538/01 AOKAAOQOZ ZH3HZ MONOMPO3QMH I.K. 801918816 61

Emixopriynon
ZupBaTikng
Emévduong

454,439.52 €
468,086.81 €
432,513.61 €
320,600.00 €
128,011.91 €
274,050.00 €

Emdotno | Emdotnon

n

KéoTtoug

Xpnuato | Anpioupyo

ZYNOAO A

454,439.52 €
468,086.81 €
432,513.61 €
320,600.00 €
128,011.91 €
274,050.00 €

ZYNOAO A -
ABpoioTiké Moocd

454,439.52 €
922,526.33 €
1,355,039.94 €
1,675,639.94 €
1,803,651.85 €
2,077,701.85 €

Z. Zovolo
Evioxuoépevou
KéoTtoug
Emévduong

649,199.31 €
668,695.45 €
617,876.59 €
458,000.00 €
182,874.16 €
391,500.00 €

atraAAa

ZYNOAOB -

ABpoIOTIKO
Moco

0.00 €
0.00 €
0.00 €
0.00 €
0.00 €
0.00 €
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